

2020 AAS/AIAA Astrodynamics Specialist Conference South Lake Tahoe, CA

The 2020 AAS/AIAA Astrodynamics Specialist Conference, hosted by the American Astronautical Society (AAS) and cohosted by American Institute of Aeronautics and Astronautics (AIAA) will be held August 9 - 13, 2020 at the Lake Tahoe Resort Hotel in South Lake Tahoe, California. The conference is organized by the AAS Space Flight Mechanics Committee and the AIAA Astrodynamics Technical Committee.

Beyond the inviting, crystal-clear water, Lake Tahoe is surrounded by the peaks of the Sierra Nevada and acres of national forest. Mountain biking, hiking, river rafting, camping and sightseeing are just a few of the things to do in the Lake Tahoe area.

Conference Chairs

AAS General Chair

Dr. Kathleen Howell
Purdue University
3235 Armstrong Hall
School of Aeronautics and Astronautics
West Lafayette, IN (765) 494-5786 howell(AT)ecn.purdue.edu

AIAA General Chair

Dr. Felix Hoots
The Aerospace Corporation
Systems Engineering Division
7250 Getting Heights
Colorado Springs, CO 80916
(719) 375-6208 Felix.Hoots(AT)aero.org

AAS Technical Chair

Dr. Roby Wilson
Jet Propulsion Laboratory
Mail Stop 301-121
4800 Oak Grove Dr.
Pasadena, CA 91109
(818) 393 5301 roby.s.wilson@jpl.nasa.gov

AIAA Technical Chair

Dr. Jinjun Shan
Room 104 (Chair); 255 (Research)
Petrie Science & Engineering Building
York University
4700 Keele Street
Toronto, ON M3J 1P3, Canada
+1 (416) 736 2100 ext. 77757 jjshan@yorku.ca